

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 243/2019

E.i.h. Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amol Vyas
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kartikeya Sharma for Mr. Sandeep Taneja, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

19/02/2025

For respondent No.1, counsel has put in appearance. His name be shown in the cause list.

The matter is adjourned for four weeks, as prayed.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

SOURAV /61