

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 243/2019

E.i.h. Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Narendra M. Sharma through V.C.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

25/08/2025

List the matter after one week, as prayed.

(SAMEER JAIN),J