

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 243/2019

E.I.H. Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : None Present

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

10/11/2025

Application under Order 41 Rule 27 CPC shall be heard at the time of hearing.

List this case after four weeks.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ