

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 243/2019

E.I.H. Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pulkit Arora for Mr. Amol Vyas
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG through VC with Ms. Yuvika Pilania, Asst. G.C. Mr. Kuldeep Singh Rathore

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

09/12/2025

List the matter after two weeks as prayed by learned counsel
for the applicant.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Manish/16