

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 243/2019

E.i.h. Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amol Vyas, Adv. Mr. N.N. Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Aaditya Godara, AAAG with Mr. Rohan Mittal, Adv. Ms. Harshita Verma, Adv. Mr. Kuldeep Singh Rathore, AAAG for Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

30/01/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list the matter after two weeks.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(Dr. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

Suheer/Heena/25