

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 243/2019

E.I.H. Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Babu Lal Banjara, Account Officer, Nagar Nigam, Udaipur, present in person.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

02/05/2026

List this case on 14.07.2026.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

AMIT/21