

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 243/2019
CNR: RJHC020612852019 | URN: WMAP / 467U / 2019

E.i.h. Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pulkit Arora
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG with Ms. Chelsi Agrawal, AAAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

19/08/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post this matter on 16.09.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN MONGA),J

52/AMAN/SHIVAM